
 
 

Weekday Service Times Autumn – 5785-6/2025 

 

 

* See Yom Tov Timetable 

 

 

 

Date (Selichot &) Shacharit Mincha & Ma’ariv 

Sunday 14th September 7.45am 6.50pm 

Monday 15th & Thursday 18th September 6.45am 6.50pm 

Tuesday 16th, Wednesday 17th & Friday 19th September 6.55am 6.50pm 

   

Sunday 21st September 7.45am 6.45pm 

Monday 22nd September 6.30am * 

Thursday 25th September (Fast of Gedaliah) 6.40am 6.15pm 

Friday 26th September 6.50am 6.35pm 

   

Sunday 28th September 7.45am 6.20pm 

Monday 29th September 6.40am 6.20pm 

Tuesday 30th September 6.50am 6.20pm 

Wednesday 1st October 7.05am 2.00pm (Mincha) 

Friday 3rd October 7.25am 6.20pm 

   

Sunday 5th October 8.30am 6.15pm 

Monday 6th October 7.15am * 

   

Succot Times – See Yom Tov Timetable 

   

Following Succot, Regular Times Resume – See Winter Timetable 

   


